

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 496 OF 2005

RANJEET SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANCELLOR SARDAR V.B.PATEL UNIV. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.
and directions)

Date: 22/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this petition along with S.L.P.(Civil)...CC No. 8726 of 2005.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master